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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaelyn Aquino1119
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 9.800 9.6009.625 38.000
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Petz1101
International

9.650 9.325 9.2509.150 37.375
1 3 4 4 2 

2 

Olivia Harb1117
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 9.700 9.1009.275 37.100
4 2 2 6 3 

3 

Allison Johansen1130
Flip 2 It

8.925 9.175 9.3258.850 36.275
7T 7 8T 2T 4 

4 

Cierra Tan1109
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.850 9.3259.025 36.250
3 10 7 2T 5 

5 

Mila Emmitt1107
International

8.900 9.050 8.9509.250 36.150
9 8 3 7 6 

6 

Isabella Souza Puente1112
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 9.200 8.8759.075 36.075
7T 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Olivia Zanni1128
Flip 2 It

8.750 9.250 9.1508.850 36.000
10 4 8T 5 8 

8 

Maggie Muszynski1132
International

9.125 8.950 8.8009.100 35.975
2 9 5 9 9 

9 

Jersey Saechao1134
International

9.000 8.150 8.5258.100 33.775
5 11 10 11 10 

10 

Alexandra Castro1135
Gymnastics Zone

8.525 9.200 8.5507.300 33.575
11 5T 11 10 11 

11 
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